
Agreement # ___     _ 

Legistar # ____________

AGREEMENT 
CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared: Need Date:

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:

Department: Name:
Dept. Contact: Address:
Phone:
Department Phone:
Head Signature:

Org Code:
Project #
(if applicable):

Funding Source:
CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT:
Service Requested:
Description:
Contract Term: Contract Value:

COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's)
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________

HR APPROVAL: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

RISK MANAGEMENT: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

PLEASE EMAIL FOR PICK-UP -contracts@edcgov.us Thank you!

22-2273 A  1 of 1

7161 

22-2273 

12/07/2022 12/22/2022 

HHSA California Dept. of Aging 

Darci Prall 2880 Gateway Oaks Drive, Suite 200 

x7373 Sacramento, Ca 95833 

Yvette Wencke 5210140 

Administrative Analyst Supervisor 

Senior Nutrition Infrastructure Grant Nl-2223-29 

HHSA 

Review CDA STD Agreement 

Senior Nutrition Infrastructure Grant Agreement Number: Nl-2223-29 

10/001/22-12/31/24 

□ 

hhsa 

□ 
□ 

12/21/2022 

$ 645,001 .00 




